

ECBA RECEIPTS - SEPTEMBER 2012

(Books Closed on 10th of Following Month)

CHURCHES		%	Gifts This Month	YEAR TO DATE
1	Akins	3.5%	-	81.75
2	Antioch		-	-
3	Badger Lee	5.0%	160.00	1,382.33
4	Barber	\$100/mo	-	300.00
5	Baron	-	389.75	663.75
6	Bidding Creek	3.0%	147.12	1,298.61
7	Blackgum	5.0%	915.00	6,870.00
8	Blunt	5.0%	173.99	1,797.99
9	Boudinot	3.0%	-	482.36
10	Bunch	5.0%	296.00	2,239.00
11	Carter	3.0%	-	1,506.60
12	Christie	5.0%	202.40	2,040.67
13	Cookson	4.0%	404.00	2,885.28
14	Eldon	1.0%	32.09	304.02
15	Fellowship	4.0%	168.00	378.00
17	Gore	2.5%	-	1,800.53
18	Grace, Sequoyah County	\$25/mo	25.00	200.00
19	Hanson	5.0%	279.00	1,975.00
20	Keys	1.5%	31.76	813.82
21	Lakeview	? 7%	-	-
22	Muldrow First	4.0%	495.13	5,228.75
23	Muldrow Monte Calvario	? 2%	-	-
24	Muldrow Victory	? 9.5%	-	-
25	Park Hill	5.0%	2,048.97	14,981.65
26	Peggs	3.0%	-	-
27	Prices Chapel	2.0%	10.00	80.00
28	Proctor	4.0%	145.00	1,572.04
29	River Valley	3.0%	97.89	718.47
30	Rock Springs	5.5%	514.00	2,323.00
31	Roland Hills	4.0%	418.33	1,733.28
32	Sallisaw Eastside	? 2%	-	100.00
33	Sallisaw First	4.0%	1,243.43	12,926.61
34	Sallisaw Immanuel	? 8%	-	-
35	Short	4.0%	299.00	2,628.40
36	Solid Rock	2.0%	50.00	450.00
37	Stilwell Calvary	1.0%	106.66	464.26
38	Stilwell First	1.0%	250.00	2,500.00
39	Stilwell Victory	3.0%	-	1,342.06
40	Swon Road	5.0%	98.25	1,532.65
41	Tahlequah First	7.0%	-	4,578.00
42	Tahlequah Grace	\$50/mo	50.00	450.00
43	Tahlequah Northside	4.0%	182.16	1,605.04
44	Tahlequah Southside	2.0%	181.21	1,984.27
45	* Tahlequah Monte Horeb	2.0%	-	174.03
46	Vian	0.5%	-	318.98
47	Watts	2.0%	-	992.97
48	Westville	3.0%	438.54	3,669.64
Total Church Receipts			9,852.68	89,373.81
49	Personal Donations		-	136.79
50	Baptist General Convention of Oklahoma		273.33	14,459.97
51	Refunds to BUDGET		138.00	3,311.51
Total Church Plus BGO Receipts			10,264.01	107,282.08
53	Tahlequah Spanish Mission Fund		1,285.00	11,270.00
54	Disaster Relief Fund		50.00	450.00
55	In/Out Non-Budgeted		35.00	8,464.15
56	FOCUS Fund		300.00	300.00
57	Armstrong Bank Loan		-	25,000.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS			11,934.01	152,766.23

